Budsjett for Lindas bedehus for 2018

Utgifter:

Straum

Vassavg

Forsikring
Vedlikehald
Inventar/investering

Inntekter:
Gjevarteneste
Andre gaver
Prosentar/leige
Kulturmidlar
Loddsal

16 000,00
2 000,00
8 000,00
5 000,00

25 000,00

56 000,00

18 000,00
13 000,00

3 000,00
12 000,00
10 000,00
56 000,00

Ark1

Side 1



